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XXXIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
PUERTOLLANO, 6 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 20+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. SUAREZ GONZALEZ Gracia 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:51.31 19,00
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:43.40 36.68 250m: 2:57.95 37.57 350m: 4:14.62 38.51

100m: 1:06.72 34.86 200m: 2:20.38 36.98 300m: 3:36.11 38.16 400m: 4:51.31 36.69

2. PIQUERAS CHULIA Andrea 02 C.N. Delfin 5:06.02 16,00
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:49.14 38.07 250m: 3:07.12 38.90 350m: 4:26.63 39.69

100m: 1:11.07 36.97 200m: 2:28.22 39.08 300m: 3:46.94 39.82 400m: 5:06.02 39.39

3. VALDIVIA CAÑIZARES Laura 99 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 5:13.40 14,00
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:52.89 39.16 250m: 3:13.25 40.29 350m: 4:34.48 40.81

100m: 1:13.73 38.42 200m: 2:32.96 40.07 300m: 3:53.67 40.42 400m: 5:13.40 38.92

4. MARTIN MELIAN Raquel 99 C.N. Vulcania Master 5:14.51 13,00
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:55.09 39.84 250m: 3:15.20 40.13 350m: 4:35.50 39.85

100m: 1:15.25 38.83 200m: 2:35.07 39.98 300m: 3:55.65 40.45 400m: 5:14.51 39.01

5. MUÑOZ VALVERDE Alba 03 Piri, Aece Vilassar De Mar 5:25.13 12,00
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:57.24 40.46 250m: 3:20.15 41.41 350m: 4:43.94 41.79

100m: 1:16.78 39.90 200m: 2:38.74 41.50 300m: 4:02.15 42.00 400m: 5:25.13 41.19

6. MERINO GOMEZ Vera 03 C.D.E. Mako 5:27.25 11,00
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:56.94 41.10 250m: 3:20.82 42.19 350m: 4:45.64 42.22

100m: 1:15.84 39.72 200m: 2:38.63 41.69 300m: 4:03.42 42.60 400m: 5:27.25 41.61

7. PEREZ PEIRATS Beatriz 99 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:28.86 10,00
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:54.86 40.86 250m: 3:20.43 43.10 350m: 4:47.07 43.40

100m: 1:14.00 39.00 200m: 2:37.33 42.47 300m: 4:03.67 43.24 400m: 5:28.86 41.79

8. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Elena 01 Club Hecules Termaria 5:38.76 9,00
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:04.66 42.64 250m: 3:30.52 42.95 350m: 4:57.63 43.68

100m: 1:22.02 42.45 200m: 2:47.57 42.91 300m: 4:13.95 43.43 400m: 5:38.76 41.13

9. MARTIN CAMBRONERO Alicia 02 C.N. Monteverde 6:10.35 8,00
50m: 40.13 40.13 150m: 2:11.87 46.98 250m: 3:47.62 48.19 350m: 5:25.10 48.74

100m: 1:24.89 44.76 200m: 2:59.43 47.56 300m: 4:36.36 48.74 400m: 6:10.35 45.25

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 25+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 4:40.93 MARIA NUÑEZ CATALAN Arona 22/05/2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. MAYERO MARISCAL DE GANTE Paula95 C.D.E. Mako 4:56.27 19,00
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:48.05 37.47 250m: 3:02.90 37.24 350m: 4:18.51 37.68

100m: 1:10.58 36.75 200m: 2:25.66 37.61 300m: 3:40.83 37.93 400m: 4:56.27 37.76

2. LARRAYA DEL HOYO Cristina 95 C.D.E. Mako 5:03.61 16,00
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:48.21 37.78 250m: 3:06.29 39.38 350m: 4:25.41 39.92

100m: 1:10.43 36.53 200m: 2:26.91 38.70 300m: 3:45.49 39.20 400m: 5:03.61 38.20

3. PORTILLA ERAÑA Nekane 95 Galdakao I.T. 5:08.84 14,00
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:51.91 39.05 250m: 3:10.91 39.38 350m: 4:30.51 39.53

100m: 1:12.86 38.39 200m: 2:31.53 39.62 300m: 3:50.98 40.07 400m: 5:08.84 38.33

4. LOPEZ TOMAS Jara 96 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 5:12.28 13,00
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:53.22 39.55 250m: 3:12.74 39.58 350m: 4:32.97 39.96

100m: 1:13.67 38.68 200m: 2:33.16 39.94 300m: 3:53.01 40.27 400m: 5:12.28 39.31

5. SAENZ OLMEDO Andrea 96 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 5:25.34 12,00
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:56.39 40.88 250m: 3:19.78 42.26 350m: 4:45.03 42.37

100m: 1:15.51 39.24 200m: 2:37.52 41.13 300m: 4:02.66 42.88 400m: 5:25.34 40.31
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XXXIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
PUERTOLLANO, 6 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, 25+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

6. DE LA PRIDA RUIZ Elsa 97 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:28.61 11,00
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:56.34 41.76 250m: 3:21.07 42.70 350m: 4:46.83 42.98

100m: 1:14.58 39.29 200m: 2:38.37 42.03 300m: 4:03.85 42.78 400m: 5:28.61 41.78

7. MARIN AGUILAR Andrea 97 Galdakao I.T. 5:30.10 10,00
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 1:58.94 41.66 250m: 3:23.84 42.42 350m: 4:49.34 41.96

100m: 1:17.28 40.55 200m: 2:41.42 42.48 300m: 4:07.38 43.54 400m: 5:30.10 40.76

8. LOZANO MARTIN-ROMO Sandra 97 C.N. Merida 5:31.69 9,00
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:56.14 40.74 250m: 3:21.35 42.96 350m: 4:48.62 43.63

100m: 1:15.40 39.25 200m: 2:38.39 42.25 300m: 4:04.99 43.64 400m: 5:31.69 43.07

9. SERRANO ARRANZ Lucia 97 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 5:34.49 8,00
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:57.65 41.29 250m: 3:23.17 42.72 350m: 4:51.65 43.75

100m: 1:16.36 40.09 200m: 2:40.45 42.80 300m: 4:07.90 44.73 400m: 5:34.49 42.84

10. DOPICO ESPADA Clara 95 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:41.23 7,00
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:59.09 42.53 250m: 3:26.10 43.88 350m: 4:56.28 45.08

100m: 1:16.56 40.26 200m: 2:42.22 43.13 300m: 4:11.20 45.10 400m: 5:41.23 44.95

11. RAMIREZ REVILLA Nuria 98 C.N. Soriano 5:53.20 6,00
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:07.97 44.30 250m: 3:37.17 44.96 350m: 5:07.97 45.73

100m: 1:23.67 44.06 200m: 2:52.21 44.24 300m: 4:22.24 45.07 400m: 5:53.20 45.23

12. FERNANDEZ CORROCHANO Silvia 96 C.N. Monteverde 5:56.77 5,00
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:07.27 45.23 250m: 3:40.59 46.94 350m: 5:13.69 46.17

100m: 1:22.04 43.23 200m: 2:53.65 46.38 300m: 4:27.52 46.93 400m: 5:56.77 43.08

13. CANTÓN PRIETO Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpetua 6:01.66 4,00
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:09.63 46.22 250m: 3:42.26 46.20 350m: 5:15.66 46.21

100m: 1:23.41 44.06 200m: 2:56.06 46.43 300m: 4:29.45 47.19 400m: 6:01.66 46.00

14. SENTRE DOMINGO Sara 96 Triatlon Cierzo 6:01.83 3,00
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:11.42 45.70 250m: 3:43.20 45.24 350m: 5:16.32 46.50

100m: 1:25.72 44.79 200m: 2:57.96 46.54 300m: 4:29.82 46.62 400m: 6:01.83 45.51

15. LÓPEZ GARCÍA Marta 95 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 6:54.42 2,00
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 2:26.57 53.29 250m: 4:13.03 52.63 350m: 6:01.12 54.76

100m: 1:33.28 49.68 200m: 3:20.40 53.83 300m: 5:06.36 53.33 400m: 6:54.42 53.30

16. DOMINGO PÉREZ Andrea 96 C.N. Xativa 7:04.30 1,00
50m: 47.27 47.27 150m: 2:33.57 53.86 250m: 4:24.35 55.38 350m: 6:13.47 52.96

100m: 1:39.71 52.44 200m: 3:28.97 55.40 300m: 5:20.51 56.16 400m: 7:04.30 50.83

DSQ SEQUERA CARO Miriam 97 C.N. Leon -

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 30+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 4:38.72 REQUENA JUAREZ YUREMA TORREVIEJA 31/05/2014

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. DIAGO MIRAVET Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 4:57.53 19,00
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:48.09 37.35 250m: 3:04.28 38.12 350m: 4:20.22 37.82

100m: 1:10.74 37.02 200m: 2:26.16 38.07 300m: 3:42.40 38.12 400m: 4:57.53 37.31

2. REDONDO MARTIN Samantha 93 C.N. Monteverde 5:00.41 16,00
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:48.12 38.01 250m: 3:05.19 38.47 350m: 4:22.24 37.93

100m: 1:10.11 36.65 200m: 2:26.72 38.60 300m: 3:44.31 39.12 400m: 5:00.41 38.17

3. CORBALÁN HERNÁNDEZ María José 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 5:23.30 14,00
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:54.87 39.37 250m: 3:17.09 41.41 350m: 4:41.42 42.36

100m: 1:15.50 39.44 200m: 2:35.68 40.81 300m: 3:59.06 41.97 400m: 5:23.30 41.88

4. LOPEZ DE LA ROSA Irene 89 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 5:49.65 13,00
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:05.25 44.24 250m: 3:35.24 45.15 350m: 5:05.06 45.07

100m: 1:21.01 42.98 200m: 2:50.09 44.84 300m: 4:19.99 44.75 400m: 5:49.65 44.59
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XXXIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
PUERTOLLANO, 6 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, 30+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

5. GAY PARRAGA Ana 92 Universidad de Granada 6:00.43 12,00
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:03.18 44.20 250m: 3:36.54 47.58 350m: 5:13.17 48.49

100m: 1:18.98 41.42 200m: 2:48.96 45.78 300m: 4:24.68 48.14 400m: 6:00.43 47.26

6. ARAÚJO CASTRO Paula 91 Club del Mar 6:17.35 11,00
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:14.35 48.19 250m: 3:52.41 49.43 350m: 5:31.45 49.84

100m: 1:26.16 44.91 200m: 3:02.98 48.63 300m: 4:41.61 49.20 400m: 6:17.35 45.90

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 35+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 4:42.56 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA MADRID 24/05/2014

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. LLITERAS TESOURO Nuria 85 Cn.Palma de Mallorca 5:49.93 19,00
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:04.37 44.55 250m: 3:34.69 45.29 350m: 5:05.40 44.97

100m: 1:19.82 42.64 200m: 2:49.40 45.03 300m: 4:20.43 45.74 400m: 5:49.93 44.53

2. PINO HERNÁNDEZ Carmen 85 C.N. Monteverde 6:02.41 16,00
50m: 39.71 39.71 150m: 2:08.89 45.22 250m: 3:42.24 47.08 350m: 5:16.90 47.03

100m: 1:23.67 43.96 200m: 2:55.16 46.27 300m: 4:29.87 47.63 400m: 6:02.41 45.51

3. RODRÍGUEZ PRADOS Laura 87 C.D. Swim Granada 6:37.93 14,00
50m: 45.64 45.64 150m: 2:25.10 50.92 250m: 4:07.15 52.18 350m: 5:49.44 51.59

100m: 1:34.18 48.54 200m: 3:14.97 49.87 300m: 4:57.85 50.70 400m: 6:37.93 48.49

4. VOZMEDIANO RODILLA Alba 88 C.N. Puertollano 7:30.70 13,00
50m: 47.31 47.31 150m: 2:38.94 58.62 250m: 4:39.06 1:00.40 350m: 6:37.72 59.13

100m: 1:40.32 53.01 200m: 3:38.66 59.72 300m: 5:38.59 59.53 400m: 7:30.70 52.98

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 40+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 4:40.36 SANTOS ARRIAGA REBECA BADAJOZ 29/06/2017

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ Carolina 83 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 5:03.19 19,00
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:48.91 37.78 250m: 3:05.58 38.37 350m: 4:23.91 39.68

100m: 1:11.13 36.82 200m: 2:27.21 38.30 300m: 3:44.23 38.65 400m: 5:03.19 39.28

2. BRUÑOL CAMPSOLINAS Cristina 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 5:10.08 16,00
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:50.90 38.83 250m: 3:11.56 40.28 350m: 4:31.11 39.69

100m: 1:12.07 38.34 200m: 2:31.28 40.38 300m: 3:51.42 39.86 400m: 5:10.08 38.97

3. GONZALEZ RUBIO Ana Belen 79 C.N. Fuenlabrada 5:19.92 14,00
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.75 39.85 250m: 3:15.83 41.31 350m: 4:38.73 41.26

100m: 1:13.90 38.96 200m: 2:34.52 40.77 300m: 3:57.47 41.64 400m: 5:19.92 41.19

4. PUCHE RIBERA Esther 79 C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 5:27.29 13,00
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:56.00 41.05 250m: 3:19.85 42.49 350m: 4:46.33 43.06

100m: 1:14.95 39.15 200m: 2:37.36 41.36 300m: 4:03.27 43.42 400m: 5:27.29 40.96

5. MORIANA MARTIN Fatima 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:49.18 12,00
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:00.60 43.57 250m: 3:32.13 45.94 350m: 5:04.22 46.16

100m: 1:17.03 40.70 200m: 2:46.19 45.59 300m: 4:18.06 45.93 400m: 5:49.18 44.96

6. RUIZ VALDEPEÑAS Cristina 81 C.N. Master Madrid 5:59.61 11,00
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:07.75 45.15 250m: 3:41.18 47.29 350m: 5:14.13 46.21

100m: 1:22.60 43.43 200m: 2:53.89 46.14 300m: 4:27.92 46.74 400m: 5:59.61 45.48

7. HIDALGO SANCHEZ Laura 79 C.N. Puertollano 6:01.20 10,00
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:09.04 46.11 250m: 3:42.96 46.93 350m: 5:17.31 47.24

100m: 1:22.93 44.01 200m: 2:56.03 46.99 300m: 4:30.07 47.11 400m: 6:01.20 43.89
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XXXIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
PUERTOLLANO, 6 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, 40+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

8. BOAL FERNÁNDEZ Laura 83 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 6:10.04 9,00
50m: 40.69 40.69 150m: 2:13.90 48.01 250m: 3:51.54 48.82 350m: 5:26.05 46.58

100m: 1:25.89 45.20 200m: 3:02.72 48.82 300m: 4:39.47 47.93 400m: 6:10.04 43.99

9. ROCA VIDAL Maria Jose 79 C.N. Xativa 8:07.42 8,00
50m: 55.86 55.86 150m: 3:00.57 1:03.20 250m: 5:08.70 1:03.74 350m: 7:13.65 1:01.84

100m: 1:57.37 1:01.51 200m: 4:04.96 1:04.39 300m: 6:11.81 1:03.11 400m: 8:07.42 53.77

Baja FERNANDEZ CABRERA Natalia 79 C.N. Metropole -

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 45+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 4:47.08 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE VALENCIA 14/07/2012

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. PEREZ GALLINA Soraya 76 C.D. Albacete Swim 5:01.63 19,00
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:49.41 37.62 250m: 3:05.94 38.65 350m: 4:23.56 39.06

100m: 1:11.79 36.68 200m: 2:27.29 37.88 300m: 3:44.50 38.56 400m: 5:01.63 38.07

2. CERDAN GRAN Angela 78 C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 5:01.97 16,00
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:49.60 37.77 250m: 3:06.76 38.95 350m: 4:24.52 39.05

100m: 1:11.83 36.94 200m: 2:27.81 38.21 300m: 3:45.47 38.71 400m: 5:01.97 37.45

3. GONZALEZ SANTAMARTA Cristina 75 C.N. Leganes 5:34.61 14,00
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:59.80 42.49 250m: 3:26.50 43.37 350m: 4:52.60 42.56

100m: 1:17.31 40.36 200m: 2:43.13 43.33 300m: 4:10.04 43.54 400m: 5:34.61 42.01

4. PERAL PEREZ Maria Del Pilar 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:09.61 13,00
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:10.64 46.53 250m: 3:46.17 48.08 350m: 5:23.53 48.73

100m: 1:24.11 44.19 200m: 2:58.09 47.45 300m: 4:34.80 48.63 400m: 6:09.61 46.08

5. CALVENTE NINATSAKI Lidia 74 C.D. Swim Granada 6:43.87 12,00
50m: 44.77 44.77 150m: 2:24.25 50.89 250m: 4:09.27 52.84 350m: 5:52.94 51.67

100m: 1:33.36 48.59 200m: 3:16.43 52.18 300m: 5:01.27 52.00 400m: 6:43.87 50.93

6. RAMO REY-JOLY Cristina 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:16.92 11,00
50m: 51.96 51.96 150m: 2:44.05 55.68 250m: 4:35.20 54.92 350m: 6:28.55 55.47

100m: 1:48.37 56.41 200m: 3:40.28 56.23 300m: 5:33.08 57.88 400m: 7:16.92 48.37

7. ROMERO ABANADES Lidia 74 Club Arriacense Natacion 7:36.83 10,00
50m: 48.20 48.20 150m: 2:42.82 59.75 250m: 4:42.20 59.94 350m: 6:40.46 58.47

100m: 1:43.07 54.87 200m: 3:42.26 59.44 300m: 5:41.99 59.79 400m: 7:36.83 56.37

8. SESE GARCIA Rosa Ana 75 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 7:39.13 9,00
50m: 46.80 46.80 150m: 2:42.05 59.55 250m: 4:43.03 59.85 350m: 6:46.06 1:01.56

100m: 1:42.50 55.70 200m: 3:43.18 1:01.13 300m: 5:44.50 1:01.47 400m: 7:39.13 53.07

9. JIMÉNEZ BEATO Gemma 75 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:53.34 8,00
50m: 49.97 49.97 150m: 2:47.05 1:00.03 250m: 4:49.87 1:01.70 350m: 6:53.31 1:01.74

100m: 1:47.02 57.05 200m: 3:48.17 1:01.12 300m: 5:51.57 1:01.70 400m: 7:53.34 1:00.03
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XXXIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
PUERTOLLANO, 6 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 50+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 4:47.34 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE ZARAGOZA 24/07/2015

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ Montserrat 70 C.N. Manresa 5:17.95 19,00
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:54.95 40.48 250m: 3:16.71 41.00 350m: 4:38.39 40.72

100m: 1:14.47 39.35 200m: 2:35.71 40.76 300m: 3:57.67 40.96 400m: 5:17.95 39.56

2. VILA FORTUNY Marta 72 G.E. I E.G. 5:22.55 16,00
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 1:56.82 40.38 250m: 3:18.90 41.33 350m: 4:41.96 41.61

100m: 1:16.44 39.10 200m: 2:37.57 40.75 300m: 4:00.35 41.45 400m: 5:22.55 40.59

3. RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA Maria Jose 70 A.D. Rivas Natación 5:54.98 14,00
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:03.94 44.08 250m: 3:34.97 45.92 350m: 5:08.87 46.96

100m: 1:19.86 42.39 200m: 2:49.05 45.11 300m: 4:21.91 46.94 400m: 5:54.98 46.11

4. SANDERSON KEOUGH Helen Jane 70 C.N. Culleredo 6:12.95 13,00
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:13.10 47.80 250m: 3:49.42 48.35 350m: 5:28.02 48.50

100m: 1:25.30 45.09 200m: 3:01.07 47.97 300m: 4:39.52 50.10 400m: 6:12.95 44.93

5. DEL RIO REDONDO Emma 69 C.D. Gredos San Diego 6:26.75 12,00
50m: 43.82 43.82 150m: 2:21.93 49.57 250m: 4:01.58 49.49 350m: 5:39.14 47.96

100m: 1:32.36 48.54 200m: 3:12.09 50.16 300m: 4:51.18 49.60 400m: 6:26.75 47.61

6. DELGADO MOYA Begoña 72 C.N. Valdepeñas 6:31.04 11,00
50m: 43.84 43.84 150m: 2:21.18 49.22 250m: 4:02.01 50.07 350m: 5:42.97 49.55

100m: 1:31.96 48.12 200m: 3:11.94 50.76 300m: 4:53.42 51.41 400m: 6:31.04 48.07

7. LOPEZ CALLE Elena 70 Club Arriacense Natacion 7:19.58 10,00
50m: 48.08 48.08 150m: 2:36.84 56.10 250m: 4:30.17 56.77 350m: 6:23.81 57.29

100m: 1:40.74 52.66 200m: 3:33.40 56.56 300m: 5:26.52 56.35 400m: 7:19.58 55.77

8. ORTIZ GAGO Lucia 73 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:26.48 9,00
50m: 49.59 49.59 150m: 2:38.92 56.42 250m: 4:35.40 59.28 350m: 6:32.71 59.06

100m: 1:42.50 52.91 200m: 3:36.12 57.20 300m: 5:33.65 58.25 400m: 7:26.48 53.77

9. PEREZ PEREZ Sonia 72 C.N. Escualos 7:29.00 8,00
50m: 47.58 47.58 150m: 2:41.38 56.72 250m: 4:36.85 58.23 350m: 6:35.59 59.78

100m: 1:44.66 57.08 200m: 3:38.62 57.24 300m: 5:35.81 58.96 400m: 7:29.00 53.41

DSQ LOPEZ DEL PRADO Raquel 69 C.N. Master Madrid -
Baja CAMPILLO VALLMAJÓ Núria 69 Piri, Aece Vilassar De Mar -

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 55+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 5:10.96 CONCEPCION ESCATLLAR FDEZ. DE LAS PALMAS G. C. 07/07/2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. PAGES SEGURA Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 5:35.84 19,00
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:01.57 42.60 250m: 3:27.32 42.44 350m: 4:53.36 42.75

100m: 1:18.97 41.35 200m: 2:44.88 43.31 300m: 4:10.61 43.29 400m: 5:35.84 42.48

2. CABAÑERO SANCHEZ-LEON Mª Luisa66 C.N. Puertollano 5:47.33 16,00
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:01.50 43.21 250m: 3:30.74 44.89 350m: 5:02.32 45.94

100m: 1:18.29 41.28 200m: 2:45.85 44.35 300m: 4:16.38 45.64 400m: 5:47.33 45.01

3. STAMMEYER Ute 67 C.N. Las Rozas 6:06.09 14,00
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:05.35 45.31 250m: 3:40.61 47.92 350m: 5:18.60 49.27

100m: 1:20.04 42.89 200m: 2:52.69 47.34 300m: 4:29.33 48.72 400m: 6:06.09 47.49

4. ALFONSO BLANES Mª Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma de Mallorca 6:13.18 13,00
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:13.27 46.80 250m: 3:49.05 48.11 350m: 5:27.42 49.49

100m: 1:26.47 45.11 200m: 3:00.94 47.67 300m: 4:37.93 48.88 400m: 6:13.18 45.76
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XXXIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
PUERTOLLANO, 6 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, 55+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

5. BARRAGAN BERMEJO Maria 65 C.N. Las Rozas 6:39.93 12,00
50m: 44.69 44.69 150m: 2:24.18 50.34 250m: 4:06.66 51.23 350m: 5:50.22 51.52

100m: 1:33.84 49.15 200m: 3:15.43 51.25 300m: 4:58.70 52.04 400m: 6:39.93 49.71

6. RIVAS ROMERA Mª Angeles 68 C.D. Swim Granada 7:28.41 11,00
50m: 48.32 48.32 150m: 2:38.59 56.93 250m: 4:36.24 59.56 350m: 6:33.16 58.47

100m: 1:41.66 53.34 200m: 3:36.68 58.09 300m: 5:34.69 58.45 400m: 7:28.41 55.25

7. ARROYO ARBOLEDA Mª del Carmen 67 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:51.57 10,00
50m: 51.03 51.03 150m: 2:52.52 1:02.10 250m: 4:53.37 59.54 350m: 6:54.68 58.52

100m: 1:50.42 59.39 200m: 3:53.83 1:01.31 300m: 5:56.16 1:02.79 400m: 7:51.57 56.89

8. GARCÍA PALOMARES María Del Pilar 65 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 8:40.32 9,00
50m: 58.06 58.06 150m: 3:11.16 1:07.36 250m: 5:25.27 1:07.09 350m: 7:38.74 1:06.41

100m: 2:03.80 1:05.74 200m: 4:18.18 1:07.02 300m: 6:32.33 1:07.06 400m: 8:40.32 1:01.58

DSQ GARCIA OLIVAS Rosario 64 C.D. Albacete Swim -

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 60+
06/07/2023 - 9:30 Resultados
RE 5:30.05 Mª RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ SON HUGO (interior) 22/06/2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª Ramona 59 Cn.Palma de Mallorca 5:37.25 19,00
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:01.38 42.54 250m: 3:28.02 43.55 350m: 4:54.58 43.47

100m: 1:18.84 41.20 200m: 2:44.47 43.09 300m: 4:11.11 43.09 400m: 5:37.25 42.67

2. TERCEIRO DELGADO María Del Mar 63 Club del Mar 6:06.17 16,00
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:12.09 47.23 250m: 3:46.85 47.26 350m: 5:21.37 47.06

100m: 1:24.86 44.47 200m: 2:59.59 47.50 300m: 4:34.31 47.46 400m: 6:06.17 44.80

3. GARCIA COLOMO M. Cristina 62 C.N. Pabellon Ourense 6:09.49 14,00
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:07.59 45.12 250m: 3:42.41 47.90 350m: 5:21.47 49.88

100m: 1:22.47 43.46 200m: 2:54.51 46.92 300m: 4:31.59 49.18 400m: 6:09.49 48.02

4. MARTINEZ PABLO Ana Maria 60 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 6:10.23 13,00
50m: 42.45 42.45 150m: 2:16.47 46.75 250m: 3:50.53 46.98 350m: 5:25.04 47.14

100m: 1:29.72 47.27 200m: 3:03.55 47.08 300m: 4:37.90 47.37 400m: 6:10.23 45.19

5. RUIZ CALVO Mª Dolores 62 A.D. Rivas Natación 6:24.54 12,00
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:20.09 49.05 250m: 3:58.83 48.82 350m: 5:37.91 49.13

100m: 1:31.04 47.73 200m: 3:10.01 49.92 300m: 4:48.78 49.95 400m: 6:24.54 46.63

6. AHIJON MORENO Maria Luisa 60 C.N. Las Rozas 6:30.58 11,00
50m: 42.85 42.85 150m: 2:19.76 49.60 250m: 3:59.91 50.69 350m: 5:41.31 50.47

100m: 1:30.16 47.31 200m: 3:09.22 49.46 300m: 4:50.84 50.93 400m: 6:30.58 49.27

7. MONEO HERNANDEZ Idoia 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:57.07 10,00
50m: 44.62 44.62 150m: 2:27.57 52.25 250m: 4:14.85 53.52 350m: 6:04.57 54.88

100m: 1:35.32 50.70 200m: 3:21.33 53.76 300m: 5:09.69 54.84 400m: 6:57.07 52.50

8. GIBERT PERRAMON Rosa Maria 60 Club Nagi 7:00.14 9,00
50m: 48.82 48.82 150m: 2:37.09 55.15 250m: 4:25.19 54.45 350m: 6:11.99 53.14

100m: 1:41.94 53.12 200m: 3:30.74 53.65 300m: 5:18.85 53.66 400m: 7:00.14 48.15

9. SANGUINO ALONSO Irene 61 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:54.22 8,00
50m: 49.65 49.65 150m: 2:46.21 59.97 250m: 4:49.60 1:02.29 350m: 6:53.58 1:01.60

